
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 JACOB ZEISE 1540 30 M ***** 30-39 18:03.9 18:05.2 00:01.3 5:49

2 Michael Ramirez 1544 22 M 1 20-29 18:31.4 18:31.7 00:00.3 5:58

3 Greg Edgecomb 951 15 M 1 15-19 18:41.7 18:41.7 6:02

4 Johnny Hester 952 40 M 1 40-49 19:22.0 19:22.7 00:00.7 6:15

5 TIMOTHY WELDIN 1537 35 M 1 30-39 19:27.6 19:27.7 00:00.1 6:16

6 STEVEN ROSMARYN 1527 44 M 2 40-49 20:31.8 20:31.9 00:00.1 6:37

7 Eric Jacobson 1561 45 M 3 40-49 21:03.5 21:05.2 00:01.7 6:47

8 David Connelly 1503 15 M 2 15-19 21:51.9 21:52.7 00:00.8 7:03

9 Mike Henderson 1547 62 M 1 50-99 21:58.6 21:58.6 7:05

10 Tyler Weeks 1549 14 M 1 1-14 22:05.1 22:05.8 00:00.7 7:07

11 Jason Whalen 1566 48 M 4 40-49 22:11.4 22:12.8 00:01.3 7:09

12 Susan Pierson 1551 42 F ***** 40-49 22:15.0 22:16.4 00:01.3 7:11

13 Beau Korsmo 1560 16 M 3 15-19 22:51.5 22:54.1 00:02.6 7:22

14 John Korsmo 1557 49 M 5 40-49 23:29.6 23:30.8 00:01.2 7:35

15 Jim Schultz 1555 57 M 2 50-99 23:37.1 23:38.3 00:01.1 7:37

16 Daniel Novreske 1563 28 M 2 20-29 23:51.6 23:53.8 00:02.2 7:42

17 Linda Vandercook 1534 40 F 1 40-49 24:31.1 24:34.3 00:03.2 7:55

18 Phillip Vandercook 1535 39 M 2 30-39 24:31.8 24:34.5 00:02.7 7:55

19 LeFear Richardson 1520 41 M 6 40-49 25:07.8 25:11.6 00:03.8 8:06

20 Harmand Weeks 1550 37 M 3 30-39 25:20.0 25:20.6 00:00.5 8:10

21 Gary Turney 1554 56 M 3 50-99 25:21.8 25:25.5 00:03.6 8:11

22 Nesrin Lamothe 1541 37 F 1 30-39 25:43.7 25:44.3 00:00.5 8:18

23 Dave Zofkie 1562 58 M 4 50-99 25:47.2 25:49.8 00:02.6 8:19

24 Marie Ridenour 1522 47 F 2 40-49 25:53.1 25:56.1 00:02.9 8:21

25 Jonnie Rosmaryn 1524 10 M 2 1-14 26:12.9 26:12.9 8:27

26 Grace Dalrymple 1553 12 F 1 1-14 26:19.1 26:19.6 00:00.4 8:29

27 Heidi Dalrymple 1552 46 F 3 40-49 26:27.6 26:28.8 00:01.1 8:32

28 SARAH YARDLEY 1539 27 F 1 20-29 30:11.6 30:11.6 9:44

29 ERIK HEIMANN 1509 39 M 4 30-39 30:14.5 30:14.5 9:45

30 Alan Macpherson 1558 60 M 5 50-99 31:19.9 31:23.2 00:03.2 10:06

31 LYN WHITEHEAD 1538 39 F 2 30-39 34:52.9 34:57.1 00:04.2 11:15

32 nikki todd 1533 44 F 4 40-49 34:55.8 35:01.8 00:05.9 11:16

33 joe schrum 1530 42 M 7 40-49 34:56.8 35:02.1 00:05.2 11:16

34 Oliver Natanauan 1543 37 M 5 30-39 37:15.1 37:17.8 00:02.7 12:01

35 Laurence Natanauan 1542 11 M 3 1-14 37:16.0 37:17.8 00:01.7 12:01

36 ADRIANA ARD 1501 31 F 3 30-39 37:58.3 38:08.2 00:09.8 12:15

37 Kimberly Meservey 1559 32 F 4 30-39 37:59.5 38:02.3 00:02.7 12:15

38 JONATHAN ARD 1502 31 M 6 30-39 38:02.8 38:10.5 00:07.7 12:16

39 Tung Bui 1548 26 M 3 20-29 38:54.8 38:58.6 00:03.8 12:33

40 Bill Marcy 1513 66 M 6 50-99 39:20.3 39:26.8 00:06.5 12:41

41 Brian Marcy 1514 31 M 7 30-39 39:23.4 39:26.6 00:03.2 12:42

42 Kyden Wolanski 1545 13 M 4 1-14 39:58.7 39:58.7 12:54

43 Christopher Wolanski 1546 35 M 8 30-39 40:16.7 40:21.6 00:04.8 12:59

44 Kaylyn Rosmaryn 1525 12 F 2 1-14 42:21.9 42:26.4 00:04.4 13:40

45 Nikole Garabrandt 1565 29 F 2 20-29 43:12.2 43:19.8 00:07.5 13:56

46 Jackie Beachy 1564 24 F 3 20-29 43:13.1 43:19.6 00:06.4 13:56

47 LENDA ROSMARYN 1526 41 F 5 40-49 44:02.1 44:06.6 00:04.4 14:12

48 Jaymie Rosmaryn 1523 8 F 3 1-14 44:02.6 44:06.3 00:03.6 14:12
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Staci Dilg 1506 39 F 5 30-39 45:10.4 45:18.8 00:08.4 14:34

50 Katey schrum 1531 16 F 1 15-19 46:56.4 47:05.7 00:09.2 15:08

51 devon schrum 1529 40 F 6 40-49 46:58.3 47:07.5 00:09.2 15:09

52 Bill Bowlin 1556 44 M 8 40-49 47:01.6 47:14.2 00:12.5 15:10

53 Kenny Ridenour 1521 9 M 5 1-14 47:51.6 47:52.8 00:01.1 15:26

54 KEERSTIN WELDIN 1536 34 F 6 30-39 48:58.9 49:10.7 00:11.7 15:48
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Susan Pierson 1551 42 12 22:15.0 22:16.4 00:01.3 7:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Grace Dalrymple 1553 12 26 26:19.1 26:19.6 00:00.4 8:29/M

2 Kaylyn Rosmaryn 1525 12 44 42:21.9 42:26.4 00:04.4 13:40/M

3 Jaymie Rosmaryn 1523 8 48 44:02.6 44:06.3 00:03.6 14:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katey schrum 1531 16 50 46:56.4 47:05.7 00:09.2 15:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 SARAH YARDLEY 1539 27 28 30:11.6 30:11.6 9:44/M

2 Nikole Garabrandt 1565 29 45 43:12.2 43:19.8 00:07.5 13:56/M

3 Jackie Beachy 1564 24 46 43:13.1 43:19.6 00:06.4 13:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nesrin Lamothe 1541 37 22 25:43.7 25:44.3 00:00.5 8:18/M

2 LYN WHITEHEAD 1538 39 31 34:52.9 34:57.1 00:04.2 11:15/M

3 ADRIANA ARD 1501 31 36 37:58.3 38:08.2 00:09.8 12:15/M

4 Kimberly Meservey 1559 32 37 37:59.5 38:02.3 00:02.7 12:15/M

5 Staci Dilg 1506 39 49 45:10.4 45:18.8 00:08.4 14:34/M

6 KEERSTIN WELDIN 1536 34 54 48:58.9 49:10.7 00:11.7 15:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Linda Vandercook 1534 40 17 24:31.1 24:34.3 00:03.2 7:55/M

2 Marie Ridenour 1522 47 24 25:53.1 25:56.1 00:02.9 8:21/M

3 Heidi Dalrymple 1552 46 27 26:27.6 26:28.8 00:01.1 8:32/M

4 nikki todd 1533 44 32 34:55.8 35:01.8 00:05.9 11:16/M

5 LENDA ROSMARYN 1526 41 47 44:02.1 44:06.6 00:04.4 14:12/M

6 devon schrum 1529 40 51 46:58.3 47:07.5 00:09.2 15:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 JACOB ZEISE 1540 30 1 18:03.9 18:05.2 00:01.3 5:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tyler Weeks 1549 14 10 22:05.1 22:05.8 00:00.7 7:07/M

2 Jonnie Rosmaryn 1524 10 25 26:12.9 26:12.9 8:27/M

3 Laurence Natanauan 1542 11 35 37:16.0 37:17.8 00:01.7 12:01/M

4 Kyden Wolanski 1545 13 42 39:58.7 39:58.7 12:54/M

5 Kenny Ridenour 1521 9 53 47:51.6 47:52.8 00:01.1 15:26/M

Female 1 to 14

Overall Female Overall Finisher Winners
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Overall Male Overall Finisher Winners

Male 1 to 14
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Greg Edgecomb 951 15 3 18:41.7 18:41.7 6:02/M

2 David Connelly 1503 15 8 21:51.9 21:52.7 00:00.8 7:03/M

3 Beau Korsmo 1560 16 13 22:51.5 22:54.1 00:02.6 7:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Ramirez 1544 22 2 18:31.4 18:31.7 00:00.3 5:58/M

2 Daniel Novreske 1563 28 16 23:51.6 23:53.8 00:02.2 7:42/M

3 Tung Bui 1548 26 39 38:54.8 38:58.6 00:03.8 12:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 TIMOTHY WELDIN 1537 35 5 19:27.6 19:27.7 00:00.1 6:16/M

2 Phillip Vandercook 1535 39 18 24:31.8 24:34.5 00:02.7 7:55/M

3 Harmand Weeks 1550 37 20 25:20.0 25:20.6 00:00.5 8:10/M

4 ERIK HEIMANN 1509 39 29 30:14.5 30:14.5 9:45/M

5 Oliver Natanauan 1543 37 34 37:15.1 37:17.8 00:02.7 12:01/M

6 JONATHAN ARD 1502 31 38 38:02.8 38:10.5 00:07.7 12:16/M

7 Brian Marcy 1514 31 41 39:23.4 39:26.6 00:03.2 12:42/M

8 Christopher Wolanski 1546 35 43 40:16.7 40:21.6 00:04.8 12:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Johnny Hester 952 40 4 19:22.0 19:22.7 00:00.7 6:15/M

2 STEVEN ROSMARYN 1527 44 6 20:31.8 20:31.9 00:00.1 6:37/M

3 Eric Jacobson 1561 45 7 21:03.5 21:05.2 00:01.7 6:47/M

4 Jason Whalen 1566 48 11 22:11.4 22:12.8 00:01.3 7:09/M

5 John Korsmo 1557 49 14 23:29.6 23:30.8 00:01.2 7:35/M

6 LeFear Richardson 1520 41 19 25:07.8 25:11.6 00:03.8 8:06/M

7 joe schrum 1530 42 33 34:56.8 35:02.1 00:05.2 11:16/M

8 Bill Bowlin 1556 44 52 47:01.6 47:14.2 00:12.5 15:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Henderson 1547 62 9 21:58.6 21:58.6 7:05/M

2 Jim Schultz 1555 57 15 23:37.1 23:38.3 00:01.1 7:37/M

3 Gary Turney 1554 56 21 25:21.8 25:25.5 00:03.6 8:11/M

4 Dave Zofkie 1562 58 23 25:47.2 25:49.8 00:02.6 8:19/M

5 Alan Macpherson 1558 60 30 31:19.9 31:23.2 00:03.2 10:06/M

6 Bill Marcy 1513 66 40 39:20.3 39:26.8 00:06.5 12:41/M

Male 50 and over

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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